31
2020/2021
IEC
EN
G H
J
I
M
N
L
K
PARTITIONS FOR DRAWERS
CABINETS – MOBILE
Part Nr. Height Drawer height     Drawers
G 1950.LS.1006 500 mm 1 x 50 / 1 x 150 / 1 x 300 mm  3
H 1950.LS.1043 500 mm 1 x 50 / 1 x 100 / 1 x 150 / 1 x 200 mm 4
 I   1950.LS.1004 500 mm 5 x 100 mm  5
J   1950.LS.1005 500 mm 1 x 50 / 3 x 100 / 1 x 150 mm  5
K  1950.LS.1003 400 mm 1 x 50 / 2 x 100 / 1 x 150 mm  4
Part Nr. Set Drawer height number of  usable
partitions
L  1950.ZB.3011 1 100 – 300 mm 3
M 1950.ZB.3012 2 100 – 300 mm 8
N 1950.ZB.3013 3 100 – 300 mm 15
Cabinets (G-K)
• Solid metal construction with dssipative powder coating
•  Dimensions incl. handle: 500 x 640 x 730 mm (W x D x H)
(Part Nr. 1950.LS.1003: 500 x 580 x 620 mm (W x D x H)
• Easy opening drawers
• With central lock
• Moveable
• Suitable for height adjustable workbenches
• Dissipative powder coating
• Galvanized steel systems
• For self assembly
• Adjustable partitions
• Height: 80 mm
•  For width 180 – 250 mm
•  Up to 450 mm depth
•  Continuous height adjustment
Part Nr.
1950.LZ.3590
PC MOUNT
W
O
R
K
S
TA
T
IO
N
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
S